	Dependent Variable: Y
	
	

	Method: Least Squares
	
	

	Date: 02/27/17   Time: 06:33
	
	

	Sample: 1 12
	
	
	

	Included observations: 12
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Variable
	Coefficient
	Std. Error
	t-Statistic
	Prob.  

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	X
	0.319443
	0.055478
	5.758017
	0.0002

	C
	2.125016
	0.573430
	3.705801
	0.0041

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	R-squared
	0.768276
	    Mean dependent var
	5.000000

	Adjusted R-squared
	0.745103
	    S.D. dependent var
	1.934848

	S.E. of regression
	0.976852
	    Akaike info criterion
	2.942049

	Sum squared resid
	9.542400
	    Schwarz criterion
	3.022867

	Log likelihood
	-15.65229
	    Hannan-Quinn criter.
	2.912127

	F-statistic
	33.15476
	    Durbin-Watson stat
	2.139441

	Prob(F-statistic)
	0.000183
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	




